JOB
AREA
ITEM NO.
MODEL NO.
Form No. Z2390
Rev. 06.01.2017
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
MODEL

701
C1
C2
E3  NOT SHOWN
B4
B1
E4
B2
E1
E2
D1
C3
B3A1
PTE68-A
ITEM # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
A1 TSC12IBW Insulated Bottle Well, 12”, (17” Depth) 1
B1 TSC30IC10 Ice Chest, w/10 Circuit Cold Plate, 30”  (17” Depth) 1
B2 ICC-C30 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, 30” 1
B3 ICC-TSC Ice Divider 2
B4 ICBT-9 Bottle Tray, 30”, 9 Bottles 1
C1 SRC-CL Speed Rail, Curved, Left End 1
C2 SRC-S18 Speed Rail, Single, 18” 1
C3 SRC-CR Speed Rail, Curved, Right End 1
D1 TSCE8SSR Slanted Speed Rack, 8” (27-1/2” Depth) 1
E1 TSCE18PSTC-RC Prep Sink w/Glass Rinser & Tool Caddy, 18” w/Recessed Cubby (27-1/2” Depth) 1
E2 67419-GN-LF Swing Spout, Goose Neck, Wall Mount 1
E3 67420-2-LF Water Valve, Dual Pedal, Foot Operated, ½ NPT 1
E4 7055-47 Wet Waste Basket, Stainless Steel 1
Included Equipment

305
  8"
203
 27 5/8"
701
 17 3/16"
437
 PTE68-B
 68"
1727
 18"
457
PTE68B Plan View
9/30/2016 9:20 AM
ITEM # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
B1 TSC12IBW-MH Insulated Bottle Well with Soda Gun, Manifold Housing, 12”, (17” Depth) 1
C1 TSC30IC10 Ice Chest, w/10 Circuit Cold Plate, 30”  (17” Depth) 1
C2 ICC-C30 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, 30” 1
C3 ICC-TSC Ice Divider 2
C4 ICBT-9 Bottle Tray, 30”, 9 Bottles 1

2032
A1 A2
B1
D1
E1
E3  NOT SHOWN
C1 C2
C3
E2
B2
E4
B3
B4
PTE80-A
ITEM # PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
A1 TSCE12IBW Insulated Bottle Well, 12”, (27-1/2” Depth) 1
A2 TSC12IBW-MH Insulated Bottle Well, w/Manifold Housing, 12” (17” Depth) 1
B1 TSC30IC10 Ice Chest, w/10 Circuit Cold Plate, 30”  (17” Depth) 1
B2 ICC-C30 Covers, 3 Piece, Sliding, 30” 1
B3 ICC-TSC Ice Divider 2